Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CAR	RD ON PRINCIPAL FRON	TAGE OF WORK
СП	Y OF PORTLAN	PERMIT ISSUED
Please Read Application And	PLUL DING INSPECTION	The first own and the state of
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIM	Permit Nu hhby r: Ф 60644 ₀₀₆
This is to certify that DOUKAS ANDREW J & W	JAM B DOUKAS JTS/n/a	
has permissionto Outdoor seating 4 tables & E	airs	L CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 571_CONGRESS ST	. 046 0	2013001
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	tine and of the Contances of	this permit shall comply with all the City of Portland regulating and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ificatio of inspt on mus e en and ven perm on procedore this ilding or art there is ded or verwing losed-in 4 UR NO.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		
Health Dept.		
Appeal Board		X / Jun X 5/3/00
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
DEN	ALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CAR	√

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Contractor Name n/a Phone: Proposed Use:	BREW 1 & WILLIA	Owner Addr PO BOX Contractor 2 n/a Portlan	4 85 NAY	Phone:	
Phone: Proposed Use:	·· _	n/a Portla	A	Phone	
Phone: Proposed Use:					
Proposed Use:					
_		Permit Type	~ .	Zone:	
		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Commercial o tables & 8 cha	ercial outdoor seating 4 & 8 chairs		FIRE DEPT: \$75.00 INSPECTION:2		
		1	Denied U	Jse Group: Type:	
1				Ser/12/06/	
		1			
		Signature: (PEDESTRIA		ignature: (II) (CT (P.A.D.)	
		Action:	Approved Approv	ved w/Conditions Denied	
		Signature:	D. Ardan R	Date: 8/16/8/	
		Ź	oning Approval		
02/2006	Charial Zone on David	we. T	Zanina Annah	Historic Preservation	
	Shoreland			Not in District or Landmari	
e plumbing,	Wetland		Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Conditional Use	Requires Review	
te a building	Subdivision		Interpretation	Approved	
•	Site Plan		Approved	Approved w/Conditions	
	Maj Minor Minor		Denied	Denied	
	ate: with cond	Date:		ate:	
	5/4/06				
	` 1				
6 1 6 4			1.2 4 2 11		
or work described	l in the application is is	ssued, I certi	fy that the code officia	al's authorized representative	
	Applied For: 202/2006 of preclude the licable State amd e plumbing, rk is not started e of issuance. te a building of record of the narto make this applifor work described	Applied For: 002/2006 of preclude the licable State and Shoreland e plumbing, ork is not started to of issuance. the a building CERTIFICATI of record of the named property, or that the to make this application as his authorized for work described in the application is is	Applied For: O2/2006	Signature: Crea Case Signature: Approved Approve	

ADDRESS

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

DATE

PHONE

PHONE

City of Portland, Main	e - Building or Use Per	mit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 0410	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fa	ıx: (207) 874-871	6 06-0644	05/02/2006	046 C013001
ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
571 CONGRESS ST	DOUKAS ANDRI	DOUKAS ANDREW J & WILLIA PO BOX 4185			İ
usiness Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Ad		Contractor Address:		Phone	
	n/a		n/a Portland		
æssee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Outdoor Seating		
'roposedUse:	i	Propos	ed Project Description		
Commercial outdoor seating	4 tables & 8 chairs	Outdo	oor seating 4 tables	& 8 chairs	
_			-		
		ı			
Dept: Historical S	Status: Not Applicable	Reviewer	•	Approval D	ate: 05/16/2006
Note:	tatus. Not Applicable	Reviewei	•	Approvarb	Ok to Issue:
Note:					OK to issue:
Dept: Zoning S	Status: Approved with Condi	itions Reviewer	: Marge Schmucka	l Approval D	ate: 05/04/2006
Note:	Tippio (co mai condi		· Mange Semment	. Inpprover	Ok to Issue:
11010.					
1) A11 41 4: 1	1 1	6 41 634 1 4	CC' : 1	4 4 6	
	bject to adjustment at any tim	e from the City's tra	affic engineer who e	nsures that the City s	
and cleared for pedestria	in use.	•	-	•	sidewalk is open
and cleared for pedestriaThis permit is being apprenance		•	-	•	sidewalk is open
and cleared for pedestria	in use.	•	-	•	sidewalk is open
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work.	in use.	bmitted. Any devia	-	•	efore starting that
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work.	nn use. roved on the basis of plans su	bmitted. Any devia	ations shall require a	separate approval b	efore starting that
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work. Dept: Building S	nn use. roved on the basis of plans su	bmitted. Any devia	ations shall require a	separate approval b	efore starting that ate: 05/17/2006
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work. Dept: Building S Note:	roved on the basis of plans su Status: Approved	lbmitted. Any devia	tions shall require a : Mike Nugent	separate approval b Approval D	efore starting that ate: 05/17/2006 Ok to Issue:
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work. Dept: Building S Note: Dept: Fire S	nn use. roved on the basis of plans su	lbmitted. Any devia	ations shall require a	separate approval b	efore starting that ate: 05/17/2006 Ok to Issue: ate: 05/11/2006
and cleared for pedestria 2) This permit is being appropriately work. Dept: Building S Note:	roved on the basis of plans su Status: Approved	lbmitted. Any devia	tions shall require a : Mike Nugent	separate approval b Approval D	efore starting that ate: 05/17/2006 Ok to Issue:



Outdoor Seating Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind arc accepted.

	G		D W
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot	
175 SQF		1,500	
•			<u>-</u>
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:		Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	ANDREL	J DOUKAS	871-7232
HG C 013	71.001.20	J DOUKAS	841-4252
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Owner's/Pu	rchaser/Lessee Address	cost Of
BANGKOK THAI ENTERPRISES, INC	671	CONGRESS ST	Work: \$
CHAIR BILLE KINDS	PORTI	AND, MB 04101	
			Fee: \$75.00
a trus grounds	05.500	^^ .! =	
Current use: FULL SERVICE			
Business name: BANGKOK THAI	KES I HURA	IN 1	
If the location is currently vacant, what was price Approximately how long has it been vacant:	or use:	N 1 B	
Proposed use:		1411.	
Project description: Outside Seating			
How many chairs? \text{\color How many t}	ables? 4	_	
Please contact the City Clerk's Office @ 874	4-8557 before	you commence any serving	g of food or alcohol outside.
Contractor's name:			
Address & telephone:			
WA 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	. NATTA	SUL COOL LINGE	A16111.6
Who should we contact when the permit is read	dy: Not in	e: 107-879 -4089	MICHWA
Mailing address: 671 CONGRESS ST	Pnon	e: <u>207-874 4084</u>	
PORTLAND, ME 04101			
	linad in the	Outdoor Sooting Applica	tion Charlist
Please submit all of the information out Failure to do so will result in the automa			tion Checklist.
		J - 1	
In order to tic sure the City fully understands the ful			
request additional information prior to the issuance			
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspe	cuons office, re	om 313 City 11all or call 8/4-8/0).).
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nam			
been authorized by the owner to make this application as			
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any re-			
11 1 1	,	F	
Single San Pinet	t the Am	D . 0	5/02/06
Signature of applicant:	IM wir		
This is not a permit; you may	not commen	e ANY work until the DEPT	AT BULLDING INSPECTION)
		T Per	TTY OF PORTLAND, WE
			MAY 2 2006
			MAY 2 2006
		I L	
			RECEIVED
		<u>L</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

